[¥]

LT - N RRY T oY

10

Contents

Acknowledgements

Introduction

Against Reductionismn: The Intrinsic Significance of the Image
Figure, Plane, and Frame: The Phenomenclogy of
Pictorial Space

Pictorial Representation and Self-Consciousness

The Presence of the Painter

Sculpture and Transcendence

The Logic and Phenomenclogy of Abstract Art

The Logic of Conceptualismm

The Phenomenology of Photography

Ontology and Aesthetics of Digital Art

The Body of Architecture

Condusion: Art History and Art Practice—Some Future
Possibilities

Notes

Index

35
6o

86
99
120
139
153
173

207

223
243



