Contents

	Acknowledgements	i
	Introduction	1
1	Against Reductionism: The Intrinsic Significance of the Image	9
2	Figure, Plane, and Frame: The Phenomenology of	
	Pictorial Space	35
3	Pictorial Representation and Self-Consciousness	60
4	The Presence of the Painter	72
5	Sculpture and Transcendence	86
6	The Logic and Phenomenology of Abstract Art	99
7	The Logic of Conceptualism	120
8	The Phenomenology of Photography	139
9	Ontology and Aesthetics of Digital Art	153
10	The Body of Architecture	173
	Conclusion: Art History and Art Practice—Some Future	
	Possibilities	207
	Notes	223
	Index	243